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Mis a jour le 13 mars 2013

VETERAN HOMME

NOM PRENOM
1 JORIOZ Thierry
2 MOUGIN Stéphane
2 CHRISTIN Jean Luc
4 BAGNERES Olivier
5 CAPRON Alain
6 BARDSLEY Benjamin
7 MORGAN Jon
8 SCOGNAMILLO Stéphane
8 COLMARD Jean Louis
10 JUPPET Pascal
11 ARVIN BEROD Marc
12 BIDAL Alain
13 VANDENBOSSHE Eric
14 RASSAT Patrick
14 BRIOT Emmanuel
14 BELLAGAMBA Alain
14 JUMERE Wilfried
18 BERNIER Michel
19 MoLu Didier
19 MARTIN Jean Nicolas
19 FORTE Frédéric
19 SOYARD Hervé
19 AUBERT Bruno
24 VIOUD Jérome
25 GEHAN Eric
25 SPECKBACHER Alain
25 BARBIER Emmanuel
28 BERTOLINI Richard
28 PERRET Jean Claude
28 MONTEGANI Eric
31 LEBRETON Grégory
32 ROUX Christophe
32 PELLOUX Eric
34 SCHWARTZ Pierre
34 MAYER Olivier
34 MORAND Gérard
37 BASTARD Jacques
37 COLLINET Patrick
39 LAYE Jérome
40 TAVERNIER Claude
41 FERVENTIN Stéphane
41 DEVOS Laurent
43 PEROL Pascal
43 ROWDO Philippe
45 DECROO Didier
46 PERRIER Laurent
46 BALLU Jérome
48 CHOMETY Fabrice
49 THEVENOUD Jean Noel
49 MOLLARET Bruno
51 VULLIEZ Alain

Coupe de France 2013 - Ski alpinisme
Classement povisoire apres 5 étapes

Tignes Doucy 0z TSF Sybelles
Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points
2 92 1 100 1 100 2 92 1 100
5 74 4 79 4 79
5 74 4 79 4 79
6 69 10 54 3 85
2 92 3 85
4 79 2 92
6 69 2 92
4 79 7 65
4 79 7 65
5 74 6 69
2 92 19 35
12 48 5 74
7 65 14 42
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
2 92
3 85
3 85
3 85
3 85
3 85
4 79
5 74
5 74
5 74
6 69
6 69
6 69
7 65
8 61
8 61
9 57
9 57
9 57
10 54
10 54
11 51
12 48
13 45
13 45
14 42
14 42
15 39
16 37
16 37
17 35
18 33
18 33
19 31

Place

Gde Trace
Points

ffime

Gd Béal

Place Points TOTAL

484
232
232
208
177
171
161
144
144
143
127
122
107
100
100
100
100
92
85
85
85
85
85
79
74
74
74
69
69
69
65
61
61
57
57
57
54
54
51
48
45
45
42
42
39
37
37
35
33
33
31
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SENIOR HOMME

NOM
1 SERT
2 DUC GONINAZ
3 LACOSTE
4 ARNAUD
5 POQUET

6 MARIN LAMELLET

7 LEGER

8 DUNAN PALLAZ
9 ENGRAND
10 BONNEL

11 LE PROVOST
12 BROTTET

13 NAYROL

14 GACHET

14 COUSIN

14 PICCOT

17 BLANC

17 BLANC

17 BARTHELEMY
20 PROVILLE

21 FAYOLLE

22 FLEURY

23 ABOULIKAM
23 GIRODON
25 PATOUX

26 SCRIMGEOUR
26 BAUD

28 DOMMANGET
28 CRISON

28 BOMBARDO
28 ARINGO

28 CAVAGNA
33 MONNET

33 BOMBARDIERI
33 MARILLAUD
33 ROUSSET

33 HERBIN

38 LE BAHER

39 THABUIS
40 PRETOT
41 DUPERIER
41 VITTOZ
41 BORDET
44 BOCQUET
45 L'HERPINIERE
46 REY
47 BOUZON
47 ROTH
49 ESTUBIER

50 POCHAT

51 MARTIN

52 DERONZIER
52 DERONZIER
54 GERARD

55 PRUVOST

56 ABBATE

56 ROCHAIX

58 ROOS

58 MOLLI

60 VIOUD

60 PRYSIANUK
62 SEBE

63 BOUCHEX
64 ROBIN

65 ANTOINE

66 BARBIER

67 WOERHLING
67 DAL ZOTTO
69 BIANCHIN
70 PARENTHOUX
70 RUBIN

72 PLISSON

73 MAUPOIX
73 LEBRETON
75 DEMOLIS

75 CARME

77 REY

77 REY

79 GIRARDO
80 ROMANET
80 CAUTERMAN

PRENOM
Yohann
Alexandre
David
Sylvain
Julien
Romain
Maxime
Aurelien
Christophe
Alexis
Florentin
Julien
Lionel
Yann
Stéphane
Adrien
Steven
Philippe
Julien
Romain
Sébastien
Bastien
Yannick
Nicolas
Thibaud
Carron
Martial
Etienne
Jonathan
Gergory
Franz
Romain
Hervé
Hervé
Fabien
Christophe
Nicolas
Samuel
Fanien
Eric
Bertrand
Grégory
Raphael
Clément
Tarka
Mathieu
Lionel
Yoann
Nicolas
Gédéon
Guillaume
Christian
Esteban
Sebastien
Sylvere
Robin
Léo
Fabrice
Didier
Jérome
Kévin

Bertrand
Laurent
Nicolas
Emmanuel
Yann
Ludovic
David
Nicolas
David
Sébastien
Olivier
Grégory
Olivier
Jérémy

A.

Francois Xavier
Aurelien
Baptiste

Tignes Doucy Oz TSF Sybelles
Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points
3 85 1 100 1 100 9 57 4 79
7 65 2 92 1 100
5 74 1 100 4 79
10 54 3 85 17 35 9 57
4 79 4 79 6 69
13 45 3 85 17 35 9 57
6 69 11 51 5 74
2 92 1 100
2 92 8 61
7 65 3 85
2 92 12 48
11 51 5 74
5 74 12 48
1 100
4 79 24 21
1 100
2 92
2 92
2 92
16 37 10 54
3 85 39 1
3 85
8 61 25 19
27 15 7 65
4 79
5 74
5 74
6 69
6 69
6 69
6 69
6 69
7 65
8 61
8 61
8 61
8 61
9 57 40 1
9 57
30 10 13 45
15 39 25 15
10 54
10 54
14 42 29 1
41 1 11 51
11 51
12 48
12 48
13 45
14 42
14 41
15 39
15 39
16 37
18 33
19 31
19 31
20 29
20 29
21 27
21 27
22 25
23 23
26 17
27 15
28 13
31 9
31 9
32 8
33 7
33 7
34 6
35 5
35 5
36 4
36 4
37 3
37 3
38 2
39 1
40 1

Place

Gde Trace
Points

Gd Béal
Place Points TOTAL
421
257
253
231
227
222
194
192
153
150
140
125
122
100
100
100
92
92
92
91
86
85
80
80
79
74
74
69
69
69
69
69
65
61
61
61
61
58
57
55
54
54
54
53
52
51
48
48
45
42
41
39
39
37
33
31
31
29
29
27
27
25
23
17
15

=
w

PP NWWEDOUOONN®©OW



Clt

Clt

Clt

Clt

Clt

Clt

80 WOZNICA Julien
VETERAN, SENIOR DAME
NOM PRENOM

1 DU CREST Blandine
2 MARTIN Gaelle

3 FOUQUE Manon
4 LOSAPPIO Marion
5 MANEGLIA Marion
6 GUERRY Cécile

7 CALLAGHAN Leanne
8 HOFFMANN Laurence
9 SILITCH Nina

10 CIFERMAN Isabelle

11 NAVILEL Tania

11 BONNEVIE Daniéme

13 AVENIER Delphine

14 ZANDERS Emmanuelle

14 COMBAZ Céline

16 HENRION Anne Marie

16 MASSON Héléne
ESPOIR DAME
NOM PRENOM

1 BONNEFOI Mathilde
2 CANDELA Salomé
3 HUGOT Elsa
ESPOIR HOMME
NOM PRENOM
1 LORET Jeremy
2 BERLAUD Vivien
2 LOCATELL Baptiste
4 MOTTIEZ Robin
4 PERNET Germain
4 BENAND Yoann
4 POLLET VILLARD Frangois
8 CAUTERMAN Baptiste
SORREL Thimothée
BONNEAU Laurent
PRYSIANIUK Kevin
JUNIOR HOMME
NOM PRENOM
1 BARTET Jonathan
2 CERUTTI Corentin
3 NOLLET Maxime
4 MEYNET Jerome
5 POCHAT Gédéon
5 ANSANAY ALEX Lucas
7 FRISON ROCHE Carl
8 TSCHOFEN Lucas
9 WOZNICA Valentin
9 MARQUIS Robin

11 MARULLAZ Lucas

11 ANSELMET Lucas

13 DURAN Adrien

13 GUILLAUMONT Romain
JUNIOR CADET DAME
NOM PRENOM

1 BAGNERES Marie
2 MiLLOzZ Adele
3 VANDENBOSSHE Pauline
4 MOLLARD Sophie
CADET HOMME
NOM PRENOM
1 MARTIN Aymeric
2 BELLABOUVIER Simon
3 EQUY Samuel
4 LAYDEVANT Jérémie
4 DURAN Tanguy
6 PAL Benjamin

41 1 1
Tignes Doucy Oz TSF Sybelles Gde Trace Gd Béal
Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points  Place Points Place Points TOTAL
1 100 1 100 1 100 300
2 92 1 100 2 92 284
2 92 3 85 1 100 277
3 85 1 100 5 74 259
2 92 3 85 177
2 92 4 79 171
3 85 4 79 164
3 85 5 74 159
1 100 100
2 92 92
3 85 85
3 85 85
4 79 79
6 69 69
6 69 69
7 65 65
7 65 65
Tignes Doucy 0z TSF Sybelles Gde Trace Gd Béal
Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place  Points  Place Points Place Points TOTAL
2 92 1 100 1 100 292
3 85 1 100 1 100 285
1 100 1 100 200
Tignes Doucy Oz TSF Sybelles Gde Trace Gd Béal
Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points  Place Points Place Points TOTAL
2 92 2 92 2 92 276
1 100 3 85 185
3 85 1 100 185
1 100 100
1 100 100
1 100 100
1 100 100
3 85 85
2 92
3 85
4 79
Tignes Doucy 0z TSF Sybelles Gde Trace Gd Béal
Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place  Points  Place Points Place Points TOTAL
3 85 1 100 1 100 285
100 1 100 200
3 85 2 92 177
2 92 4 79 171
2 92 92
2 92 92
3 85 85
4 79 79
5 74 74
5 74 74
6 69 69
6 69 69
7 65 65
7 65 65
Tignes Doucy 0z TSF Sybelles Gde Trace Gd Béal
Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points  Place Points Place Points TOTAL
1 100 1 100 1 100 300
1 100 1 100 200
1 100 100
2 92 92
Tignes Doucy Oz TSF Sybelles Gde Trace Gd Béal
Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points  Place Points Place Points TOTAL
3 85 1 100 1 100 285
1 100 1 100 200
2 92 2 92 184
1 100 100
1 100 100
3 85 85
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